Features
Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
Ordering Code Ordering Code
www.nslusa.com 800-527-4358 800-527-4358 nslsales@nslusa.com
5 x 8 watts LED fixtures in a 50FT string to illuminate your construction site, shop, garage or warehouse with
portable, efficient lighting.
• Length: 50ft
• Lumen output: 5000LM
• Wet locations
• LED color: 5000K
• 40 Watts per string
• Up to 10 LED String Work Lights per 120V AC tap
• Metal wire guard around each fixture
• Carabiner clip on each fixture
• 5 year limited warranty
Specifications
AC120V, 40W, 50–60Hz
5000K
cETLus
Electrical
CCT
Approved Location
LED Lifetime 50,000 hrs.
Luminous Efficacy 112.5 LM/W
CRI >80
Appearance Size 4.4”W x 3”H
(112mm x 78mm)
Lumen (lm) 5,000
SWL-40W-50
1500mm (59 1/16") 1500mm (59 1/16")3000mm (118 7/64") 3000mm (118 7/64") 3000mm (118 7/64") 3000mm (118 7/64")
LED String Work Light